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Informal Geometry and Measurement

Below you will find links to the top ten rankings for individuals in each grade level
and the top six ranking for teams in each grade level regarding Event 4. You may also
access these results by scrolling down through the pages.

Event 4:

Informal Geometry and Measurement
9th Individuals 9th Teams
10th Individuals 10th Teams
11th Individuals 11th Teams

12th Individuals 12th Teams
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Ninth grade individuals

Total Problems

Rank Student
Correct Missed
1 .Joseph Buhler 20 5
2 .Sheena Zeng 14 2
3./Caleb Kline 13 3
4.Cole Wenz| 12 1
5.Emma Morris 14 9
6./Daniel Ordonez-Castillo 13 6
7.David Ollenberger 13 8
8./Autumn Princ 13 10
9.[Erica Brummer 11 3
10.Katie Reinert 11 5

Ninth grade teams

Rank School

1.McPherson
2.Ellsworth

3./Lakin

3. Republic County
5.St. John’s Catholic
6. Minneapolis

Correct

15
13
12
12
12
11
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Final Weighted

Score

18.75
13.5
12.25
11.75
11.75
11.5
11
10.5
10.25
9.75

Event 4

School

Hill City
TMP-Marian
Salina Central
Phillipsburg
Republic County
Garden City
Salina South
Sylvan-Lucas
Tipton Catholic
Rock Hills

Total Problems

Missed

Lo b owuv

Final
Weighted
Score

13.75
11.5
11
11
10
9.75
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Tenth grade individuals

Total Problems

Rank Student _ Final Weighted School
Correct Missed Score
1.Marc Poppe 23 6 215 Republic County
2.Landon Reinhardt 22 6 20.5 Ness City
3.Laura Meyer 22 11 19.25 St. John’s Catholic
4.Zach Andersen 19 3 18.25 McPherson
5.Britt Bauman 17 0 17 Thunder Ridge
6. Erik Ghumm 18 6 16.5 Skyline
7 .Devin Ryan 17 4 16 Central Plains
8.|Faith Meitl 18 8 16 Decatur Community
O./Anna Steele 16 4 15 Ashland
10.Tanner Welsh 17 9 14.75 Otis-Bison

Tenth grade teams

Total Problems

Rank School Correct Missed Final Weighted

Score

1. Hays 16 4 15

2 .Sylvan-Lucas 13 5 11.75

3.Salina South 13 7 11.25

4. Pike Valley 12 4 11

5. Goodland 12 6 10.5

6.|Lakin 10 3 9.25
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Eleventh grade individuals

Rank Student

1./Choong Hyun Son

2.Adam Bates

3./Zeke Jimenez

4. Malachi L’Ecuyer

5.Sara Amend

6. Carson Lee

7 .Brett Herrman

8. [Tiffany Horn

9.Mezvah Nobi
10.Nathan Bitter

Eleventh grade teams

Rank School

1. Trego Community
2.Cimarron
3.0sborne
3./Cheylin

5. Pawnee Heights
6. Minneapolis

Total Problems

Event 4

Correct | Missed Final Weighted School
Score
31 2 30.5 Trinity Catholic
27 7 25.25 St. John’s Catholic
25 4 24 Decatur Community
24 7 22.25 Washington County
22 7 20.25 Goodland
20 4 19 Skyline
20 10 17.5 LaCrosse
16 2 15.5 Logan
17 8 15 Rock Hills
16 6 14.5 Russell
Total Problems
Correct Missed Final Weighted
Score
16 5 14.75
15 8 13
14 5 12.75
14 5 12.75
12 3 11.25
13 8 11
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Twelfth grade individuals

Total Problems

Rank Student _ Final Weighted School
Answered Missed Score
1.|Paxton Leaf 33 4 32 McPherson
2.Hannah Janzen 28 4 27 Salina Central
3.|Robert Evans 25 2 24.5 Southwestern Heights
4 .Jenna Ketter 25 10 225 Tipton Catholic
5.Hadley Hageman 23 5 21.75 McPherson
6.Jarod DeWeese 21 5 19.75 Skyline
7 .Norelia Ordonez-Castillo 20 3 19.25 Goodland
8.Emma Carlin 21 7 19.25 Osborne
9./Cullen Grabast 20 4 19 Osborne
10.Jackson Dinsmore 21 9 18.75 LaCrosse

Twelfth grade teams

Total Problems

Rank School Correct Missed Final Weighted

Score

1./Cimarron 18 4 17

2 .Republic County 16 4 15

3. Tipton Catholic 16 5 14.75

4./St. John Catholic 15 5 13.75

5. Central Plains 15 7 13.25

6. Trinity Catholic 15 8 13
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